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Sparkling Wine

Bottle

Prosecco, Tosti 19
Veneto, Italy

Delicate, with a perfumed bouquet of pear, apple and citrus fruits. A crisp off-dry palate
boasts fresh and fruity flavours, which are enhanced by a balancing swirl of minerality.

White Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Free-Run Steen Chenin Blanc, MAN Family Wines 19
Western Cape, South Africa

Bursting with flavour, this is a mouthwatering Chenin Blanc with
intense tropical fruit flavours offset by a vibrant acidity. Crisp,
bold and every so refreshing.

Chardonnay, Les Mougeottes 2.85 435 535 15
Languedoc, France

Lemon and vanilla on the nose with a round, fruity body and a
hint of vanilla oak character. | Vegan Friendly

Terre di Chieti Pecorino, Caleo 275 4.25 5.25 14
Abruzzo, Italy

Straw yellow and intensely perfumed, with a lasting bouquet of
fruit. Dry, soft and well balanced on the palate, with a lasting
finish. | Vegan Friendly

Single Block L5 Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate 21
Marlborough, New Zealand

The L5 block is known for its intense mineral and herbal character.
Pure, lifted flavours of wild thyme and citrus characterise the
nose. The palate is rich and textured, defined by firm mineral
flavours that give the wine exceptional length. | Vegan Friendly

Red Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Ramon Bilbao Journey Collection Rioja Crianza 21
Spain - Rioja

A powerful nose of ripe, vibrant blackberries and plums is

supported by a supple seam of vanilla. The palate is medium

bodied with fine grained tannins. It's filled with flavours of

brambles, forest, cinnamon and nutmeg and has a lingering

toastiness on the finish.

Trapiche, Melodias Malbec 3.25 4.40 625 17
Mendoza, Argentina

A robust, savoury wine accented by rich flavours of violets, plums
and cherries. Subtle hints of vanilla add a refined sweetness on
the finish. | Vegan Friendly

Shiraz, Homeward Bound 275 4.25 5.25 14
South Eastern Australia

Brimming with aromas of crushed black cherries, this Shiraz is
smooth and textured, with dark chocolate and lively spices
bursting through on the palate.

Longue Roche, Merlot 18
South West France

Soft and elegant with ripe damson fruit character, subtle tannin
and a long elegant finish.

Rosé Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
Anciens Temps Rosé 3.25 4.40 625 17

France

Hints of green apples and bright aromatic characteristics on the
nose with crisp fruit on the palate and a long, fresh finish.

Dessert Wine

75ml 37.5cl
Lucien Lurton et Fils Garonelles Sauternes 4.25 17
Bordeaux, France

Exotic fruits, sweet and delicious. An elegant wine with a long finish.



Non- Alcoholic Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml
Artis Chardonnay 3.00 4.00 5.00

A fresh and soft style of Chadonnay with bright apple tempered
by a sweet, citrus fruit character.

Artis Merlot 3.00 4.00 5.00

Light and medium-dry, with notes of raspberry, cherry & cranberry
with a subtle vanilla character.

Bottled Beer & Cider

Peroni

Bellfield Bohemian Pilsner

Bellfield Lawless Village IPA

Magners

Alcohol Free Beer & Cider

Brooklyn Special Effects

Brewdog Nanny State
Crushed Berry Cider

Soft Drinks

Orange Juice / Apple Juice
Tonic Water / Soda Water
Sparkling Water

Still Water

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade

Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Appletiser

Spirits & Liqueurs

Vodka

Gin

White or Dark Rum
Jack Daniels

Brandy

Malt Whisky
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Tia Maria

Port
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12

12

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.25

2.25
2.25

2.25

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75



)
&

ch15
the Club Building
24 Milton Road East
Edinburgh College
Midlothian
United Kingdom
EH15 2PP



