## EH15 Restaurant



## **Sparkling Wine**

Prosecco, Tosti Veneto, Italy Delicate, with a perfumed bouquet of pear, apple and citrus fruits.	A crisp o	off-dry p	alate	Bottle 19
boasts fresh and fruity flavours, which are enhanced by a balancing				
White Wine				
Free-Run Steen Chenin Blanc, MAN Family Wines Western Cape, South Africa Bursting with flavour, this is a mouthwatering Chenin Blanc with intense tropical fruit flavours offset by a vibrant acidity. Crisp, bold and every so refreshing.	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle 19
Chardonnay, Les Mougeottes Languedoc, France Lemon and vanilla on the nose with a round, fruity body and a hint of vanilla oak character.   Vegan Friendly	2.85	4.35	5.35	15
Terre di Chieti Pecorino, Caleo Abruzzo, Italy Straw yellow and intensely perfumed, with a lasting bouquet of fruit. Dry, soft and well balanced on the palate, with a lasting finish.   Vegan Friendly	2.75	4.25	5.25	14
Single Block L5 Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate Marlborough, New Zealand The L5 block is known for its intense mineral and herbal character. Pure, lifted flavours of wild thyme and citrus characterise the nose. The palate is rich and textured, defined by firm mineral flavours that give the wine exceptional length.   Vegan Friendly				21
Red Wine				
Ramon Bilbao Journey Collection Rioja Crianza Spain - Rioja A powerful nose of ripe, vibrant blackberries and plums is supported by a supple seam of vanilla. The palate is medium bodied with fine grained tannins. It's filled with flavours of brambles, forest, cinnamon and nutmeg and has a lingering toastiness on the finish.	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle 21
Trapiche, Melodias Malbec Mendoza, Argentina A robust, savoury wine accented by rich flavours of violets, plums and cherries. Subtle hints of vanilla add a refined sweetness on the finish.   Vegan Friendly	3.25	4.40	6.25	17
Shiraz, Homeward Bound South Eastern Australia Brimming with aromas of crushed black cherries, this Shiraz is smooth and textured, with dark chocolate and lively spices bursting through on the palate.	2.75	4.25	5.25	14
Longue Roche, Merlot South West France Soft and elegant with ripe damson fruit character, subtle tannin and a long elegant finish.				18
Rosé Wine				
Anciens Temps Rosé		175ml <b>4.40</b>	250ml <b>6.25</b>	Bottle 17
France Hints of green apples and bright aromatic characteristics on the nose with crisp fruit on the palate and a long, fresh finish.				
Dessert Wine				

## **Dessert Wine**

	75ml	37.5cl
Lucien Lurton et Fils Garonelles Sauternes	4.25	17
Bordeaux France		

Exotic fruits, sweet and delicious. An elegant wine with a long finish.

## Non- Alcoholic Wine

Artis Chardonnay  A fresh and soft style of Chadonnay with bright apple tempered by a sweet, citrus fruit character.		175ml <b>4.00</b>	250ml 5.00	Bottle 12
Artis Merlot Light and medium-dry, with notes of raspberry, cherry & cranberry with a subtle vanilla character.	3.00	4.00	5.00	12
Bottled Beer & Cider				
Peroni				3.00
Bellfield Bohemian Pilsner  Bellfield Lawless Village IPA				3.00
Magners				3.00
Alcohol Free Beer & Cider				
Brooklyn Special Effects				3.00
Brewdog Nanny State				3.00
Crushed Berry Cider				3.00
Soft Drinks	1		·	
Orange Juice / Apple Juice				1.50
Tonic Water / Soda Water				1.50
Sparkling Water				1.50
Still Water				1.50
Coke				1.75
Diet Coke				1.75
Sprite				1.75
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade				2.25
Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower				2.25
Fentimans Ginger Beer				2.25
Appletiser				2.25
Spirits & Liqueurs				
Vodka				2.75
Gin				2.75
White or Dark Rum				2.75
Jack Daniels				2.75
Brandy				2.75
Malt Whisky Baileys				3.50 2.75
Cointreau				2.75
Drambuie				2.75
Tia Maria				2.75
Port				2.75



eh15 the Club Building 24 Milton Road East Edinburgh College Midlothian United Kingdom EH15 2PP